You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1607 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 17th - 18th June 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region Been to a strip club?
Total | Con|Lab | ™ |ukiP | Male | Female [18-24|25-30 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | RestOf [Midlands |y { scotiana | YeS:! No, 1
Dem South | /Wales have haven't
Weighted Sample| 1607 |546(450] 112|193 | 779 828 | 191 | 407 | 550 |460| 916 | 691 | 206 522 344 395 140 331 944
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Some of the following questions are about strip clubs.
If you would rather skip these questions you may do
so.
| would like to continue with the next questions 80 81 79 85 85| 83 77 73 82 83 78| 82 77 83 79 79 81 79 100 100
| would prefer to skip these questions 20 19 21 15 15| 17 23 27 18 17 22| 18 23 17 21 21 19 21 0 0
[The following questions were asked to respondents who
wanted to continue; n=1307]
Have you ever visited a strip club?
Yes, | have 26 31 20 26 28| 41 10 10 37 24 24| 27 24 29 27 26 22 27 100 0
No, | haven't 74 69 79 74 71| 58 89 90 62 75 76| 72 76 70 73 72 78 73 0 100
Prefer not to say 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0
Imagine you are part of a group for an event (e.g. a stag
or hen do) and part of the day/evening involves going
to a strip club or to see a strip show. Which of the
following statements best reflects your view?
I would go and feel comfortable about doing so 40 40 40 22 54 | 50 30 33 46 42 36| 37 45 38 38 45 40 43 64 32
I would go but not feel comfortable about doingso 28 31 28 36 26| 26 30 40 25 27 29| 29 27 33 31 26 27 23 24 30
I wouldn't go and would feel comfortable about not going 22 21 26 31 12| 15 29 16 18 24 27| 25 19 24 21 21 24 23 9 27
| wouldn't go but would feel uncomfortable about not going 4 5 2 3 7 4 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 1 5
Don't know 5 4 4 8 1 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 6 1 4 5 6 9 2 6
How annoyed, if at all, would you be if your partner
visited a strip club or went to see a strip show on their
own?
Very annoyed 24 21 25 26 21 | 13 34 35 30 20 17| 24 22 32 23 23 21 22 9 29
Fairly annoyed 25 30 22 22 18 | 22 28 34 21 25 26| 27 23 26 26 26 23 22 21 27
TOTAL ANNOYED 49 51 47 48 39 35 62 69 51 45 43 51 45 58 49 49 44 44 30 56
Not very annoyed 25 23 28 33 25| 28 21 22 23 26 26| 23 27 19 23 26 28 30 30 23
Not annoyed at all 18 20 17 10 29 | 28 9 4 16 21 23| 19 18 15 21 18 18 16 34 13
TOTAL NOT ANNOYED 43 43 45 43 54 56 30 26 39 47 49 42 45 34 44 44 46 46 64 36
Dontknow 8 |6 8 9 7| 9 7 |4 100 8 9] 7 10] 8 7 7 10 10 | s 9
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Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region Been to a strip club?

Total [Con|Lab| “® | UKIP | Male | Female [ 18-24| 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 [ C2DE | London | R6StOf | Midlands i scottana | YS! No, |

Dem South | /Wales have haven't

Weighted Sample| 1607 546|450 112 | 103 | 779| 828 | 191 | 407 | 550 | 460] 916 | 691 | 206 | 522 | 344 | 395 | 140 331 944
Unweighted Sample| 1607 |481]488] 109 | 203 | 795 812 | 128 | 300 | 668 |511] 1072] 535 | 213 | 510 | 325 | 406 | 153 334 967
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

How annoyed, if at all, would you be if your partner
visited a strip club or went to see a strip show when
they were on someone else’s stag or hen do?

5 13 4 11

12

7 13 4 10
18 15 20 10

22
34 35 36 35 35 34 39 31 34 35| 37 31 36 37
36 30 35 43| 42 27 20 36 37 36| 34 35 32 35
5 6 5 2 6 4

Very annoyed 9
Fairly annoyed

Not very annoyed
Not annoyed at all

Don't know

How annoyed, if at all, would you be if your partner
visited a strip club or went to see a strip show on their
own stag or hen do?

Very annoyed 15 18 12 13 27 16 15 12
Fairly annoyed 18 17 24 13 25 18 14 19

Not very annoyed 29 28 36 34| 29 28 28 28 31 28] 30 27 26 30 30 30 24

Not annoyed at all 32 28 22 36| 40 22 18 31 34 32| 30 32 27 32 31 30 35

Don't know

Do you think strip clubs are a positive or negative part
of British culture?
Very positive
Fairly positive

Fairly negative 46 39 58 37| 43 45 49 46 40 45| 46 42 46 43 45 45 41
Very negative 18 26 19 15| 13 26 25 17 18 22| 21 17 28 20 15 18 19

Don't know
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Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region Been to a strip club?
Total | Con [ Lab | M | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-3 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 [ C2DE [ London | Restof (Midlands |y, | goopiang [ Yes:! | Nowl
Dem South | /Wales have haven't
Weighted Sample| 1607 [546]450| 112 | 193 | 779| 828 | 191 | 407 | 550 |460| 916 | 691 | 206 522 344 395 140 331 944
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think it has become more or less acceptable for
men to visit strip clubs in the last 10 years?
More acceptable 29 30 29 28 30| 30 28 27 41 28 20| 29 30 30 31 29 27 30 38 26
Less acceptable 13 14 12 14 10| 15 10 19 11 15 9 13 13 15 13 10 13 15 15 12
No difference - was acceptable 10 years ago and still is 30 28 31 29 38| 31 29 26 18 32 40| 30 31 28 30 30 33 25 31 30
No difference - wasn't acceptable 10 years ago and still isn't 14 16 12 17 12 | 12 15 9 12 14 16| 13 14 14 15 14 12 12 7 16
Don'tknow 15 12 16 13 11 | 11 18 19 18 11 14| 16 13 13 12 17 16 18 10 16
And do you think it has become more or less
acceptable for women to visit strip clubs in the last 10
years?
More acceptable 51 50 50 49 51 | 49 53 59 58 49 43| 48 54 56 52 51 45 52 56 49
Less acceptable 5 5 7 3 5 6 4 1 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 10 7 5
No difference - was acceptable 10 years ago and still is 15 15 15 11 22 | 20 9 13 8 19 18| 14 16 13 14 15 18 11 21 13
No difference - wasn't acceptable 10 years ago and still isn't 12 13 11 14 12 9 15 7 9 14 16| 13 11 11 12 12 14 12 6 15
Don'tknow 17 16 17 23 10 | 16 18 21 20 12 18] 19 13 15 16 18 18 16 11 19
Which two or three, if any, of the following words
would you use to describe strip clubs? (Please tick up
to three)
Sexist 42 41 43 59 30 | 33 51 46 37 40 46| 44 38 49 41 43 37 42 33 45
Old fashioned 33 31 39 51 24| 36 30 38 25 32 39| 37 28 41 31 30 34 30 28 35
Dirty 31 33 31 36 24| 28 34 68 39 23 19| 34 27 36 30 29 32 30 24 34
Entertaining 27 28 24 17 38 | 35 19 17 27 30 26| 23 32 24 29 29 23 27 46 20
Fun 26 26 24 14 40 | 37 15 12 29 27 27| 21 32 18 27 29 23 33 48 18
Dangerous 11 10 11 12 11 | 10 12 20 10 9 11| 10 12 11 10 8 13 14 6 13
Safe 8 10 5 8 9 12 4 2 11 8 7 9 7 8 9 7 8 8 17 5
Liberating 7 8 5 6 11 | 10 4 13 9 6 4 7 7 3 9 7 7 5 11 6
None of the above 8 8 9 7 8 6 11 5 6 11 8 7 10 8 9 9 8 6 3 10
Don't know 7 7 8 3 4 6 9 6 9 7 6 8 6 7 5 7 10 7 2 9
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